
!(001-
566

34.00

39.83 21.67
23.1756.00 2,126 SF!(2

1,291 SF

24.83

20.00

35.50

57.00

!(3
1,531 SF

30.00

39.50

20.33

36.17!(4
1,551 SF

!(5
1,610 SF

48.33 33.92

17.33

23.50

32.00

38.17

42.17

18.83
12.50

35.50

!(6
1,610 SF

!(7
1,551 SF

!(8
1,531 SF

!(9
1,291 SF12.50

18.83

38.17

42.17

7

6

5

8

4
3

2

1

9

23.50
17.33

33.92

48.33

32.00

20.33 17.6721.00
36.17

39.50

30.00

!(10
2,120 SF

10

20.00
34.00

24.83

39.83

20.50
35.50

56.00 57.00

31.00

21.67

!(11
2,046

11

!(12
1,242 SF

12

!(13
1,531 SF

13

19.67
23.17

39.83

54.00

24.83 33.50

36.17

20.33

20.50

39.50

30.00

17.67

21.00

!(14
1,551 SF

14 !(15
1,610 SF

15

!(16
1,610 SF

16

!(17
1,551 SF

17

!(18
1,531 SF

18

32.00

48.33

17.33

38.17

12.50

35.50

42.17

12.50

18.83
18.83

42.17

38.17

32.00

36.17

48.33

17.33

39.50

20.33

30.00

!(19
1,242 SF

19

!(20
2,046 SF

20

!(21
2,120 SF

21
!(22

1,291 SF
22

24.83

39.83

33.50

21.67

54.00
55.00

19.67

23.17

!(23
1,531 SF

23
!(24

1,551 SF
24

!(25
1,610 SF

25

34.00
20.00

39.83

31.00

56.00
55.00

20.50

35.50

24.83

30.00

20.33

39.50
17.67

21.00

33.92
36.17

32.0017.33
23.5

48.33

38.17

35.50

42.1718.83
8.83

12.50

!(26
1,610 SF

25

!(27
1,551 SF

27

!(28
1,531 SF

28

!(29
1,291 SF

29

!(30
2,126 SF

30

42.17

8.83

18.83

38.1723.5

12.50

17.33

48.33 32.00

33.9236.17

30.00

39.50

20.33

21.0017.67

24.83

39.83

56.00
55.00

34.00
20.00

23.17

21.67

!(31
2.800 AC

!(31

!(31

!(001-
565

!(001-
567

!(001-
566

KHOURY LN

E.
 JE

NN
IN

GS
 W

AY

2412

2408

2404

2400

2396
2398

2 402

2406

2410
2414

2416

2434

2418

2420

2422 2 424
2426

2428

2430

2432

2 438
2442

2454

2 446

2450

2448

2452

2 444

2440

2436

!(1

FOR ASSESSMENT USE ONLY

Background image - 2014 Pictometry Flyover

Legend
Subject Parcel
Parcel

0 30 60 9015
Feet

Reference Documents:
   Map # 687838

Overview Map

§̈¦80

Product of GIS
Last Update 05/06/2015 JLS

Portion of Section 2 Township 34N  Range 55E
of the Mount Diablo Meridian, Nevada

001-568

Subject

This map does NOT represent a survey.
It is compiled from official records, including
surveys and deeds. Recorded documents

should be used for detailed legal information.
Unless approved by Elko County Assessor,

other uses are forbidden.

¥

City of Elko
The Pointe at Ruby View

Townhomes

§̈¦80


